
South Coast 

Air Quality Management District 
21865 Copley Drive, Diamond Bar, CA 91765-4182 

(909) 396-2000  www.aqmd.gov 

List of Emission Credit Vendors
Where to Buy Emission Credits

NOTE: The vendors are listed alphabetically. Listing of a vendor here does not constitute an endorsement, warranty 
or guarantee by the South Coast AQMD. All emission credits are subject to approval by the South Coast AQMD.

Air Quality Consultant Inc. 

15541 Commerce Lane 

Huntington Beach, CA  92649 

Contact: Jackie Ferlita 

Phone: (714) 397-5508 

Email: jferlita@aqc-inc.com  

AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
2001 S. Barrington Avenue, Suite 319 
Los Angeles, CA 90025 
Contact:  Mike Heydari 
Phone: (310) 478-6699 
Fax:  (310) 478-6009 
Cell:  (310) 710-9299 
Email: mheydari@aqms.com

mheydari@aol.com

BGC Environmental Brokerage Services, L.P. 

199 Water Street Floor 18 
New York, NY 10038 

Contact: Zeyd Tabbara 
Phone:  (646) 346-6899 
Email: ztabbara@bgcpartners.com 

E3 Solutions, LLC 

PO Box 1302 
Sausalito, CA 94966 
Contact:  Mike Hammond 

Phone: (415) 271-9575 
Email:  mike@e3sf.com   

EARTHGUARD ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

P.O. Box 3220 
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266 
Contact:  Richard Friedman 
Phone: (310) 422-4921 

Email:  ricfriedman@aol.com  

EARTHGUARD 2202, LLC 

P.O. Box 3265 

Manhattan Beach, CA 90266 
Contact:  Jonathon Parsons 
Phone: (424) 254-8108 
Fax:  (310) 693-8019 
Email:  info@earthguard2202.com 

ELEMENT MARKETS, LLC 
3555 Timmons Lane, Suite 900 
Houston, TX 77027 
Contact: Scott Witcher
Direct Line:  (281) 207-7290 
Fax:  (281) 207-7211 
Email:  switcher@elementmarkets.com  

EVOLUTION MARKETS, LLC 

27801 Golden Ridge Lane 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 
Contact:  Christie Stoker 
Phone: (949) 496-8008 

Fax:  (949) 496-3673 
Email:  cstoker@evomarkets.com  

GREENWOOD ENVIRONMENTAL

4209 Apricot Drive 
Irvine, CA 92618 
Contact:  Jayne Adams 
Phone: (949) 484-3074 

Email:  jayne@greenwoodenv.com 

IXO 

P.O. Box 821 

La Canada, CA 91012 
Contact:  David Haupt 
Phone:  (310) 863-2688 
Email:  dhaupt@ixoinc.com 

MARKET-BASED SOLUTIONS

427 W. Colorado Street, Suite 203 
Glendale, CA 91204 
Contact:  Sally Thompson 
Phone: (818) 543-5925 x111 
Fax:  (818) 548-5740 
Email: thompson@mbsmail.com  

PICK YOUR PART AUTO WRECKING 
2931 E. White Star Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92806 
Contact:  Jun Mendez 
Phone: (877) 900-JUNK (5865)
Fax: (714) 978-5947
Email:  axmendez@lkqcorp.com 

RIDELINKS, INC. 
1 South Fair Oaks Avenue, Suite 302 
Pasadena, CA 91105 
Contact: Rashmi Bansal 
Phone: (626) 440-9933 
Email: rashmi@ridelinks.com  
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